WELLSCITY HARRIERS

Date of Race 31 August 2009

Position  Age
1 13
2 14
3 12
4 15
5 12
6 13
7 11
8 14
9 12

10 9
11 14
12 13
14 13
15 12
16 13
17 11
18 11
19 8
20 10
21 9
22 12
23 12
24 7
25 9
26 10
27 15
28 15
29 7
30 8
31 10
32 11
33 11
34 6
35 9
36 14
37 13
38 13
39 9
40 9
41 4
31 August 2009

Time

00:09:03
00:09:05
00:09:39
00:09:44

00:09:44
00:09:45
00:09:45
00:09:54
00:10:38
00:11:08
00:11:09
00:11:12
00:11:26
00:11:30
00:11:57
00:12:15
00:12:15
00:12:27
00:12:49
00:12:53
00:13:45
00:13:47
00:13:53
00:14:10
00:14:50
00:15:11
00:15:11
00:15:13
00:15:13
00:15:21
00:16:48
00:16:50
00:17:24
00:17:43
00:18:28
00:18:33
00:19:31
00:19:57
00:20:00
00:22:23

Name

CURTIS STEVENS
JACOB HOOD
SCOTT JENKINS
HARRY BUCKLE

CHARLIE MARTIN
REBECCA CARVER
LUKEPROIR

ADELE MARTIN
ERIN MARTIN
THOMAS SYDDALL
SOPHIE JULEE
HAYLEY CARVER
CALLUM MOIR
AIDAN KEE

AMY REAKES
WILLIAM COTTON
WILLIAM SELWAY
VICTORIA PRIOR
IONA MOIR

OLIVER COTTON
MADDIE WAKELING
ELLA TUCKER

TOM HELPS

HENRY WRIGHT
BEAU TUCKER
CHARLIEWILTSHIRE
BEA WOOD
FLORENCE ANDREWS
STANLEY ANDREWS
COLLEEN HOOD
HAIDEN WATTS
LUCY HELPS

ISAAC RODERICK
NATTY ELDERWOOD
GOERGE EAGAR
RORY FOSTER
ROSIE MORGAN
ALICEHELPS
PHILLIPA LOVELL
RUBY RODERICK

FEMALE
FEMALE

BALTONSBOROUGH JUNIOR RACE 2009

Race Distance 1.5mile

Category

JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR

JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR

Club

WELLSCITY HARRIERS

WESTON ATHLETIC CLUB

UNATTACHED

WELLSCITY HARRIERS - SOMERSET

RC BICYCLE CHAIN
WELLSCITY HARRIERS
MENDIPAC
WELLSCITY HARRIERS
UNATTACHED
MENDIPAC
UNATTACHED

WESTON ATHLETIC CLUB

MENDIPAC
WELLSCITY HARRIERS
UNATTACHED
MENDIPAC
UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED
WELLSCITY HARRIERS
UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED

WESTON ATHLETIC CLUB

UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED

Pace
Min/KM

00:03:45
00:03:45
00:03:59
00:04:02

Pace
Min/Mile

00:06:02
00:06:03
00:06:26
00:06:29

00:06:29
00:06:30
00:06:30
00:06:36
00:07:05
00:07:25
00:07:26
00:07:28
00:07:37
00:07:40
00:07:58
00:08:10
00:08:10
00:08:18
00:08:33
00:08:35
00:09:10
00:09:11
00:09:15
00:09:27
00:09:53
00:10:07
00:10:07
00:10:09
00:10:09
00:10:14
00:11:12
00:11:13
00:11:36
00:11:49
00:12:19
00:12:22
00:13:01
00:13:18
00:13:20
00:14:55
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